
 Martes , 9 de Mayo de 2023

1869402TG3416N0008HU

CL MAESTRO DON SANTIAGO 14 Es:1 Pl:00 Pt:07
41970 SANTIPONCE [SEVILLA]

URBANO

 2009

Residencial
104 m2

1/00/07VIVIENDA 49
1/00/07PORCHE 100% 3
1/01/07VIVIENDA 52

735 m2

Parcela con varios inmuebles [division horizontal]

14,279999 %

1/500

76
1.

76
0 

C
oo

rd
en

ad
as

 U
.T

.M
. H

us
o 

29
 E

TR
S8

9

Hoja 1/1


